
Warren-Newport Public Library District 
Lake County, Illinois 

 

Board of Library Trustees  

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETINGS 

FY July 2022 – June 2023 
  
 
All Committee of the Whole Meetings of the Board shall be held at the Warren-

Newport Public Library District, 224 N. O’Plaine Road, Gurnee Illinois at 7:00 
p.m. 

 

NO Meeting July 2022.  

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022.  

Tuesday, October 11, 2022. 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Tuesday, February 7, 2022 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023.  

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 

 
 

 
Public is welcome and encouraged to attend. If you require special 
accommodations to attend a board meeting, please contact the administration 

office at ext. 3008 at least 48 hours in advance 


